IIT Bombay CSE Cutoff 2023: Round 4

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog EWS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog EWS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog EWS (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

1
56
3
11
6
29
2
10
59
5
12

Opening Rank Closing Rank

67
291
5
11
20
74
2
58
227

12



